2007 KX250F Kawasaki
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2007 KX250F

PARTS LIST
Front Fork

ITEM NAME
BRACKET (Ref # 11054)

STOPPER,RING (Ref # 32085)

PIPE-FORK OUTER,GOLD (Ref # 44008)
PIPE-FORK INNER,LH (Ref # 44013)

PIPE-FORK INNER,RH (Ref # 44013A)
SPRING-FRONT FORK,K=4.2N/MM (Ref # 44026)
SPRING-FRONT FORK,K=4.4N/MM (Ref # 44026A)
SPRING-FRONT FORK,K=4.6N/MM (Ref # 44026B)
HOLDER-FORK UNDER,M.M.GOLD (Ref # 44037)
HOLDER-FORK UPPER,M.M.GOLD (Ref # 44039)
BUSHING-FRONT FORK,SLIDE (Ref # 44065)
BUSHING-FRONT FORK,GUIDE (Ref # 44065A)
BUSHING-FRONT FORK,SLIDE (Ref # 44065B)
DAMPER-ASSY,FORK (Ref # 44071)
DAMPER-ASSY,FORK,LH (Ref # 44071A)
DAMPER-ASSY,FORK,RH (Ref # 44071B)
ROD,PUSH (Ref # 46102)

GUARD,FORK,LH,WHITE (Ref # 55020)
GUARD,FORK,RH,WHITE (Ref # 55020A)
SPACER,SEAL (Ref # 92026)

RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033)

SEAL-OIL (Ref # 92049)

RING-O,CENTER BOLT (Ref # 92055)

RING-O (Ref # 92055A)

RING-O (Ref # 92055B)

RING-O (Ref # 92055C)

RING-O (Ref # 92055D)

RING-O (Ref # 92055E)

SEAL,DUST (Ref # 92093)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11054-0111
32085-0073
44008-0029-828
44013-0040
44013-0041
44026-0075
44026-0076
44026-0077
44037-0034-10Y
44039-0036-10Y
44065-0016
44065-0017
44065-0018
44071-0382
44071-5015
44071-5016
46102-0075
55020-0172-RZ
55020-0173-RZ
92026-0089
92033-0039
92049-0074
92055-0090
92055-0091
92055-0092
92055-0093
92055-0094
92055-0095
92093-0059
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2007 KX250F

PARTS LIST
Front Fork

ITEM NAME

BOLT,FLANGED,6X14 (Ref # 92153)
BOLT,FLANGED,8X45 (Ref # 92153A)
BOLT,FLANGED (Ref # 92153B)
BOLT,PLUG (Ref # 92153(C)
BOLT,FLANGED,8X40 (Ref # 92153D)
BOLT,FORK,GOLD (Ref # 92153E)
BOLT,CENTER (Ref # 92153F)
CLAMP,BRAKE HOSE (Ref # 92171)
NUT,LOCK (Ref # 92210)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92153-0936
92153-0990
92153-1397
92153-1398
92153-1399
92153-1701-10)
92153-1778
92171-0506
92210-0268
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